TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
7593 / ANI 00208
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 1,720 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 195/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Steel Goodyear 7mm / 7mm
2) 195/55 R16 91H Winter tyres on Steel Goodyear 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/40 R18 89W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 215/40 R18 89W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 03/2027
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
2 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 15VIN: VSSZZZKJ0PR127620 - Protocol number: 46265645
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
2 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 15VIN: VSSZZZKJ0PR127620 - Protocol number: 46265645
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 Dual-flow exhaust tailpipe
 Airbag: Passenger airbag deactivation
 Airbag: Head airbag system, front and rear
 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
 Exterior mirror housings in brilliant black
 Illuminated air vents in the dashboard
 Hill start assist
 Turn signals integrated into the exterior mirrors
 third brake light
 Roof spoiler in black
 Decorative trim strip on the tailgate in black
 Deletion of the standard electrically folding exterior mirrors
 Deletion of the standard rain sensor
 Electric front windows
 Speed limiter
 Transmission: 7-speed DSG
 Handbrake in leather look
 Heated rear window
 Heating and fresh air system with 4-stage fan and recirculation mode
 Galvanized body
 trunk light
 LED technology for headlights and daytime running lights
 Steering column with height and reach adjustment
 Front reading light